@ Les équipes du TTSGL en phase 2 de la saison 2023-2024

Poule

Tour

DATE

hor

Résultat

Observ

R3 po10
R3 po6
D1 po3
D2 po2
D3 po6
D3 po1

Jo1
Jo1
Jo1
Jo1
Jo1
Jo1

samedi
samedi
Samedi
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche

20 janv.
20 janv.
20 janv.
21 janv.
21 janv.
21 janv.

24
24
24
24
24
-24

16 h
16 h
15h
9h
9h
9h

AUBENAS-VALS 1
SEYSSINS 1
CHAMPAGNE 4

AL CROIXROUSSE 8
STPRIEST 7

AL CROIX ROUSSE 13

recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 1
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 2
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 3
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 4
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 5
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 6

Défaite 6/8
Victoire 11/3
Défaite 8/10
Victoire 17/1
Victoire 12/6
Victoire 11/7

R3 po10
R3 po6
D1 po3
D2 po2
D3 po6
D3 po1

Jo2
Jo2
Jo2
Jo?2
Jo?2
Jo?2

samedi
samedi
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche

03 fevr 24
03 fevr 24
04 fevr 24
04 fevr 24
04 fevr 24
04 fevr 24

16 h
16 h
9h
9h
9h
9h

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 1
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 2
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 3
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 4
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 5
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 6

recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit

MORNANT 1
PRIVAS 2
LYON EST 5
GERLAND 15
GERLAND 16
MORNANT 6

Victoire 10/4
Défaite 6/8

Victoire 14/4
Victoire 10/8
Victoire 16/2
Victoire 12/6

R3 po10
R3 po6
D1 po3
D2 po2
D3 po6
D3 po1

Jo3
Jo3
Jo3
Jo3
Jo3
Jo3

samedi
samedi
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche

10 fevr 24
10 fevr 24
11 fevr 24
11 fevr 24
11 fevr 24
11 fevr 24

16 h
16 h
9H
9h
9h
9h

BOURGOIN JALLIEU 3
AS BRESSANNE 3

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 3
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 4
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 5
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 6

recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit

recoit

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 1
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 2
LYON GERLAND 13
MONQUI PONG 7
EXEMPT

LYON GERLAND 19

Défaite 5/9

Victoire 8/6
Défaite 6/12
Défaite 2/16

Défaite 7/11

R3 po10
R3 po6
D1 po3
D2 po2
D3 po6
D3 po1

Jo4
Jo4
Jo4
Jo4
Jo4
Jo4

samedi
samedi
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche

09 mars
09 mars
10 mars
10 mars
10 mars
10 mars

24
24
24
24
24
24

16 h
16 h
9h
9h
9h
9h

ERTT TOURNON 1
VALENCE BOURG 3
MIONS 3

CHARCOT 6
RHONE GARON 5
CHARCOT 7

recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 1
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 2
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 3
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 4
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 5
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 6

Victoire 8/6
Victoire 8/6
Victoire 11/7
Egalité 9/9
Défaite 3/15
Défaite 7/11

R3 po10
R3 po6
D1 po3
D2 po2
D3 po6
D3 po1

Jo5
Jo5
Jo5
Jo5
Jo5
Jo5

samedi
samedi
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche

16 mars
16 mars
17 mars
17 mars
17 mars
17 mars

24
24
24
24
24
24

16 h
16 h
16 h
9h
9h
9h

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 1
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 2
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 3
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 4
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 5
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 6

recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit

VERNIOZ 1

GD LEMPS-OYEU 1
VILLEFRANCHE 8
VALENCIN'PIERRE 2
JA CALUIRE 4
CORBAS 5

Victoire 10/4
Défaite 3/11
Victoire 14/4
Victoire 10/8
Victoire 11/7
Défaite 5/13

R3 po10
R3 po6
D1 po3
D2 po2
D3 po6
D3 po1

Jo6
Jo6
Jo6
Jo6
Jo6
Jo6

samedi
samedi
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche

13 avril 24
13 avril 24
14 avril 24
14 avril 24
14 avril 24
14 avril 24

16 h
16 h
9h
9h
9h
14h

ROANNE LNTT 3
CROSSEY 2
PLVPB 4

RILLIEUX 5
MESSIMY 4
VILLEFRANCHE 10

regoit
regoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 1
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 2
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 3
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 4
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 5
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 6

Victoire 11/3
Victoire 10/4
Victoire 10/8
Victoire 10/8
Défaite 8/10

Victoire 13/5

R3 po10
R3 po6
D1 po3
D2 po2
D3 po6
D3 po1

Jo7
Jo7
Jo7
Jo7
Jo7
Jo7

samedi
samedi
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche
dimanche

04 mai 2
04 mai 2
05 mai 2
05 mai 2
05 mai 2
05 mai 2

Résultats a l'issue de la phase

4
4
4
4
4
4

16 h
16 h
9h
9h
9h
9h

TT ST GENIS LAVAL 1
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 2
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 3
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 4
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 5
TT ST GENIS LAVAL 6

recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit
recoit

ASTTLYON 6 2
AMBILLY 2

AL CROIX ROUSSE 5
LYON 6& 7

AL CROIXROUSSE 14
ECULLY 6

Victoire 12/2
Victoire 10/4
Défaite 4/14
Victoire 11/7
Victoire 18/0
Défaite 3/15

Equipe

Division

Vict/déf

Points

Classt | Barr - titre

Observation

TTSGL 1

Rég. 3

5Vict/2déf

17

3e

TTSGL 2

Rég. 3

5Vict/2déf

17

3e

TTSGL 3

Dept 1

4vict/3déf

15

3

TTSGL 4

Dept 2

5Vict/1nul/1déf

18

28 barragiste

TTSGL 5

Dept 3

4Vict/2déf

14

2¢

TTSGL 6

Dept 3

3Vict/4déf

13

6é




